CERTIFY THAT the total initial equalized assessed value of all taxable real property situated within 
the said City of Chicago Tax Increment Redevelopment Project Area is: 

TAX CODE AREA 72052 $9,337,155 
TAX CODE AREA 72073 $1,052,008 
TAX CODE AREA 72124 $ 9,976,377 
TAXCODE AREA 72125 $1,210,765 

for a total of 
TWENTY-ONE MILLION, FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-
SIX THOUSAND, THREE HUNDRED FIVE DOLLARS 

AND NO CENTS 

($21,576,305.) 

such total initial equalized assessed value as of July 8, 1998, having been computed and ascertained from 
the official records on file in my office and as set forth in Exhibit "A". 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my signature and the corporate seal of COOK